Mega Swim Meet 2025
Gent, 22 - 23/2/2025

Programmanr. 40

Dames, 50m vlinderslag

13 jaar en ouder

23/02/2025 - 16:37 Startlijst
Geb.

Serie 1 van 10
1 BERTE, Lise 10 Fast NT
2 DUMOULIN PIESSENS ELIEN, 09 Swimming Team Zennevallei NT
3 ROELANDT, Sien 09  Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst NT
4 JACOBS, Ella 05 Lzv NT
5 VAN HOEY, Tess 08 Fast NT
6 VAN WALLENDAEL, Sarah 02  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen NT
7 VAN DE WALLE, Nora 11  Fast NT
8 GALMART, Hayley 12 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team NT

Serie 2 van 10
0 HAMID, Royah 11  Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 49.26
1 KEMSEKE, Jenne 11  Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 48.52
2 VERBERT, Kaat 12 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 45.97
3 VAN LOO, Hannah 12 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 45.14
4 DE WILDE, Lore 11  Dilbeekse Zwemvereniging 43.70
5 MOSCHONAS, Danaé 12 Dilbeekse Zwemvereniging 43.74
6 KENTAFI, Dina 08 Swimming Team Zennevallei 45.40
7 DE BACKER, Sophie 12 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 48.19
8 BEKAERT, Sophia 11  Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 48.60
9 FRANKE, Maria Layla 12 Mega 50.33

Serie 3van 10
0 VAN REETH, Lisse 11  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 40.41
1 MAES, Aaliyah 08 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 39.06
2 VAN DER HEYDEN, Sam 10 Lzv 38.73
3 SNOECK, Hannelore 07 Mega 38.43
4 VAN BRABANDT, Mila 10 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 37.97
5 CORNEZ, Maylie 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 38.34
6 GHISLAIN, Emilie 07  Swimming Team Zennevallei 38.43
7 VAN LOO, Charlotte 09 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 38.82
8 VELIEVA, Eliz 09 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 39.80
9 DAEM, Hannelise 12 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 41.06

Serie 4 van 10
0 ANSEEUW, Lieze 10 Mega 37.71
1 STORME, leme 12 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 37.28
2 BOTERBERGH, Lieke 12 Aalsters Swimming Team 36.43
3 CANTRE, Emilie 10 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 36.38
4 BONASSI, Héléne 11 Uzkz 36.11
5 VEREECKEN, Lara 10  Groot Beverse Zwemclub 36.24
6 HOEBEECK, Tinne 10  Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 36.43
7 VERHERSTRAETEN, Lore 11 Dilbeekse Zwemvereniging 36.58
8 OSSELAER, Geike 12 Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 37.34
9 TECHEUR, Shelsy 07  Swimming Team Zennevallei 37.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Meetjesland-Gent Alliantie Zwemteam
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Serie 5 van 10

o
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DE GROOTE, Liesl
DUMONT, Mila

VAN TENDELOO, Marie
MINNOYE, Yaana
VERMEIR, Nore
DEBRABANDERE, Leonie
VINCK, Elise

WAELPUT, Elodie
STORME, Jade

LOYEZ, Maxine

Serie 6 van 10
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BAYENS, Nina

DE WITTE, Fien
THIELMAN, Paulien
BULLEN, Lotte
VERLUYTEN, Leni
HANSELAER, Ariane
VAN OOTEGHEM, Kyana
VAN PUYVELDE, Emma
GULDEMONT, Nell
VERLUYTEN, Niene

Serie 7 van 10
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RENDERS, Charlotte
GHISLAIN, Juliette
CLERBOUT, Fillo

VAN HERPE, Milly

VAN BUNDER, Amy

VAN DEN BREMT, Sarah
VANGAMPELAERE, Laura
BLANCQUAERT, Camille
MALFAIT, Lizanna (Lizi)
BEIJNSBERGER, Mare

Serie 8 van 10
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EL BOUHDIDI, Alae
KUZNETCOVA, Svetlana
SCHRAM, Mila

GEENS, Amélie
LEPAGE, Amelie
LOONTJENS, Lisa
VANDERBEKE, Hasse
LARMUSEAU, Delphine
RUYSSINCK, Diede
MAES, Noor

10
09
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09
09
12
08
10
09
09

12
10
09
11
10
09
11
08
11
12

09
09
08
10
10
10
08
12
11
10

07
07
10
09
10
07
08
07
10
11

Zwemclub De Kikkertjes Ninove

Mega

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen

Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team
Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst
Tsz

Groot Beverse Zwemclub

Tsz

Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen

Zwemclub De Kikkertjes Ninove
Groot Beverse Zwemclub

Groot Beverse Zwemclub
Zwemclub De Kikkertjes Ninove
Tsz

Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team
Fast

Groot Beverse Zwemclub
Zwemclub De Kikkertjes Ninove
Tsz

Tsz

Swimming Team Zennevallei
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
Mega

Tsz

Aquarius Zwemclub Lebbeke
Mega

Mega

Fast

Fast

Stw

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen

Mega

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen

Mega

Aalsters Swimming Team

Mega

Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst
Aalsters Swimming Team

36.03
35.73
35.66
35.37
35.24
35.28
35.49
35.70
35.97
36.11

35.12
34.73
34.38
33.93
33.77
33.83
34.08
34.51
35.07
35.14

33.69
33.29
33.04
32.70
32.44
32.59
32.92
33.10
33.40
33.71

32.37
32.33
32.13
31.89
31.80
31.87
31.99
32.31
32.34
32.44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Meetjesland-Gent Alliantie Zwemteam
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Serie 9 van 10
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VIANE, Perla
TEMMERMAN, Elynne
STERKEN, Nila
VINCK, Tine
LIPPENS, Karo
BHIJA, Noor
GENBRUGGE, Eléa
CARIS, Marthe
LOONES, Thuline
MURAT, Irem

Serie 10 van 10
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CORNELIS, Enid

OLDE BIJVANK, Femke
GOBERT, Lies

VAN BRABANDT, Juliette
VANHAUWAERT, Lotte
MATTHEEUWS, Lie
DALEMANS, Lyn
VRIELINCK, Liesa
LAMMENS, Louise
HEIJL, Olivia

05
10
09
08

08
10
10
00
10

06
05
09

05
09
93
08
07

Mega

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen

Fast

Mega

Stw

Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub
Mega

Tsz

Aquarius Zwemclub Lebbeke
Mega

Mega

Mega

Rosc

Mega

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
Mega

Tzt

Mega

31.66
31.38
31.15
30.97
30.82
30.95
30.98
31.30
31.43
31.76

30.73
30.13
29.73
29.19
27.92
28.68
2941
30.03
30.56
30.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Meetjesland-Gent Alliantie Zwemteam
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